
August 2024
STORAGE 

1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED*
RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION**

PRECIP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,933.6
1 2,336.08 1,930.3 -3.3 389 1,902 0 0 133 0.32 0.00
2 2,335.84 1,926.9 -3.4 253 1,831 0 0 133 0.32 0.00
3 2,335.60 1,923.5 -3.4 389 1,973 0 0 125 0.30 0.01
4 2,335.36 1,920.1 -3.4 119 1,719 0 0 108 0.26 0.00
5 2,335.09 1,916.3 -3.8 293 2,066 0 0 149 0.36 0.00
6 2,334.84 1,912.8 -3.5 96 1,721 0 0 149 0.36 0.00
7 2,334.61 1,909.6 -3.2 228 1,721 0 0 136 0.33 0.00
8 2,334.37 1,906.2 -3.4 294 1,862 0 0 132 0.32 0.00
9 2,334.11 1,902.6 -3.7 88 1,793 0 0 136 0.33 0.00
10 2,333.83 1,898.6 -3.9 85 1,929 0 0 132 0.32 0.00
11 2,333.59 1,895.3 -3.4 180 1,744 0 0 127 0.31 0.00
12 2,333.29 1,891.1 -4.2 -184 1,794 0 0 135 0.33 0.00
13 2,332.98 1,886.8 -4.3 -138 1,926 0 0 119 0.29 0.00
14 2,332.68 1,882.6 -4.2 -119 1,881 0 0 102 0.25 0.00
15 2,332.42 1,879.0 -3.6 42 1,745 0 0 119 0.29 0.00
16 2,332.19 1,875.8 -3.2 265 1,774 0 0 102 0.25 0.00
17 2,331.90 1,871.8 -4.0 121 2,023 0 0 126 0.31 0.00
18 2,331.62 1,867.9 -3.9 38 1,905 0 0 85 0.21 0.16
19 2,331.37 1,864.4 -3.5 137 1,774 0 0 106 0.26 0.02
20 2,331.11 1,860.8 -3.6 278 2,001 0 0 89 0.22 0.00
21 2,330.84 1,857.1 -3.7 163 1,950 0 0 89 0.22 0.00
22 2,330.50 1,852.4 -4.7 -275 1,989 0 0 93 0.23 0.00
23 2,330.26 1,849.1 -3.3 158 1,745 0 0 77 0.19 0.00
24 2,330.05 1,846.3 -2.9 555 1,769 0 0 242 0.60 0.60
25 2,329.81 1,843.0 -3.3 401 1,995 0 0 64 0.16 0.02
26 2,329.59 1,840.0 -3.0 337 1,778 0 0 77 0.19 0.00
27 2,329.37 1,836.9 -3.0 499 1,933 0 0 84 0.21 0.00
28 2,329.16 1,834.1 -2.9 443 1,803 0 0 88 0.22 0.00
29 2,328.92 1,830.8 -3.3 346 1,896 0 0 104 0.26 0.00
30 2,328.71 1,827.9 -2.9 381 1,723 0 0 100 0.25 0.00
31 2,328.47 1,824.7 -3.3 175 1,720 0 0 104 0.26 0.00
TOTALS -109.2 6,037 57,385 0 0 3,565 8.73 0.81
ACRE-FEET -109,200 11,974 113,823 0 0 7,071
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation
This month 0.81

October 01, 2023 To date 36.08

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 113,823 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Total 113,823
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